(M @ %

Name / Father's Name Mobile

Application Id

2020 o |
NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Course Name

Name of Scheme

Current Application Status

6 KA202021003989338 ASHWINI / UMESH ACHARYA 8861260965
43 KA202021007592151 VINAYA S/ SHEKHARACHARYA 8088617124
48 KA202021007968770 DHIREN G DEVADIGA / GOPAL DEVADIGA 6361696857
61 KAZ02021009844643 KARTHIK / GANESH SHETTIGAR 8277221690
W 160+ KA202021010883682 DHEERAJ KUMAR / PANDU NAIK 6361978851
7@ ' KA202021010899703 BHAVANA RADHAKRISHNA BHAT / . 6363123737
RADHAKRISHNA BHAT
80 KA202021010974954 NIKHITHA SHETTY / VAGISH SHETTY 9591123840
83 KA202021011074448 GAJENDRA S KUNDAR / G M Srinivasa 8073921614
8407 KA202021011118249 SUDHEENDRA PRABHU / SURESH 8970147858 .
. PRABHU
90 KA202021011875646 DEEPTI/ Dinesh 9535325390
5
91 KA202021011915197 ADITHYA M ACHARYA / MANJUNATH 9972553056
ACHAR -
92 KA202021011932745 SHETTY SAINATH BHASKAR / BHASKAR 9535185284
SHETTY

2 xdcooo = oopooe
2 $o0000

—

5 Sgooo

(Fines h
= pp— 14x 95000 =

——

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS
ENGINEERING)

" BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

ATTEST! |

ey

Principal
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA

You are not selected in the merit list
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
You are not selected in the merit list
Apphication Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS far Payment

INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115

18P 20 naae 1 af



20

22

24

25

29

33

34

35

37

41

Application Id

KA201718000010261

KA201718000373686

KA201718004111155

KAZ01819007336466

KA201920000136961

KA201920000982243

KA201920001142586

KA201920001459912

KAZ201920001678142

KAZ201920002290512

KA201920003654313

KA201920004014494

KA201920004843539

KA201920007692944

Name/Father's Name

P GURURAJA RAO fRaghavendra
Rao

K ADITH HOLLA /K
RAMACHANDRA HOLLA

B APOORVA BHAT /VASUDEVA
BHAT

BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA
AITHAL

SAMPATH KUMAR M G /GOPAL
KOTARI K

SWATHI BHAT /Mahadev Bhat

PRATHEEKSHA /
KRISHNANANDA NAYAK

JEEVITHA /PANDIYAN

DISHASHREE /SHEKHAR
POOJARY

JELENA RIYA LEWIS /HENRY
LEWIS

SUMANA /NITHYANANDA
SHETTIGAR

VARSHINI V POOJARY /VITTALA
POOJARY

NIKITHA /SADASHIVA POOJARY

RANJANI /Shreesha Kumar
Samaga

| 8861934513

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Renewal)

Course Name

9743581424 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

8971059438 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

7353203639 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

9448445757

8277167629

9845206113 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &

ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
\ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
_ ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING{COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

9663537950 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)

BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING)

6366049315

8762165071

9880766207

8310078984

9141937223

9482050034

Name of Scheme

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

| CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

Current Application Status

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent ta PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Appllicatiuh sent to PFMS for bay;ment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent ta PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

ATTES™

, -t

Principal”
SHRIMADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist.
BANTAKAL - 574115



