MIRO

2020-21

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr.	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
6	KA202021003989338	ASHWINI / UMESH ACHARYA	8861260965	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	You are not selected in the merit list
43	KA202021007592151	VINAYA S / SHEKHARACHARYA	8088617124	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
48	KA202021007968770	DHIREN G DEVADIGA / GOPAL DEVADIGA	6361696857	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
61	KA202021009844643	KARTHIK / GANESH SHETTIGAR	8277221690	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
76	KA202021010883682	DHEERAJ KUMAR / PANDU NAIK	6361978851	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
77	KA202021010899703	BHAVANA RADHAKRISHNA BHAT / RADHAKRISHNA BHAT	6363123737	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
80	KA202021010974954	NIKHITHA SHETTY / VAGISH SHETTY	9591123840	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
83	KA202021011074448	GAJENDRA S KUNDAR / G M Srinivasa	8073921614	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
84	KA202021011118249	SUDHEENDRA PRABHU / SURESH PRABHU	8970147858	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
90	KA202021011875646	DEEPTI / Dinesh	9535325390	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	You are not selected in the merit list
91	KA202021011915197	ADITHYA M ACHARYA / MANJUNATH ACHAR	9972553056	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
92	KA202021011932745	SHETTY SAINATH BHASKAR / BHASKAR SHETTY	9535185284	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Fresh 8 x 25000 = 2,00,000

Renewal 14x 25000 = 350000

5,50,000

ATTESTE

Principal

SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574115

NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr.	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	KA201718000010261	P GURURAJA RAO /Raghavendra Rao	9743581424	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(CIVIL ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	KA201718000373686	K ADITH HOLLA /K RAMACHANDRA HOLLA	8861934513	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	KA201718004111155	B APOORVA BHAT /VASUDEVA BHAT	8971059438	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	KA201819007336466	BHOOMIKA /PADMANABHA AITHAL	9448445757	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	KA201920000136961	SAMPATH KUMAR M G /GOPAL KOTARI K	8277167629	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	KA201920000982243	SWATHI BHAT /Mahadev Bhat	7353203639	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	KA201920001142586	PRATHEEKSHA / KRISHNANANDA NAYAK	9845206113	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	KA201920001459912	JEEVITHA /PANDIYAN	6366049315	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	KA201920001678142	DISHASHREE /SHEKHAR POOJARY	8762165071	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	KA201920002290512	JELENA RIYA LEWIS /HENRY LEWIS	9880766207	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
34	KA201920003654313	SUMANA /NITHYANANDA SHETTIGAR	8310078984	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	KA201920004014494	VARSHINI V POOJARY /VITTALA POOJARY	9141937223	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	KA201920004843539	NIKITHA /SADASHIVA POOJARY	9663537950	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
1	KA201920007692944	RANJANI /Shreesha Kumar Samaga	9482050034	BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

ATTEST

PrincipaT
SHRI MADHWA VADIRAJA
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

Vishwothama Nagar, Udupi Dist. BANTAKAL - 574 115